
2014-2015 7th/8th Boys Schedule 
Team 2 
 

Day Date Time Status Score Visitors Home 
 

 
Sat 12/6/2014 2:30pm TBP 

 
Brentwood 2   SB2 Kalil Tribe   Sanborn - Regional High School 

 
Sat 12/13/2014 2:30pm TBP 

 
Newfields   Brentwood 2   Brentwood 

 
Sun 12/14/2014 2:30pm TBP 

 
Brentwood 2   Epping Spurs   Epping Middle School  

 
Sat 12/20/2014 2:30pm TBP 

 
Chester   Brentwood 2   Brentwood 

 
Sun 12/21/2014 1:15pm TBP 

 
Brentwood 2   Raymond 2   Raymond High School 

 
Sat 1/3/2015 1:15pm TBP 

 
SB3 Korn Tribe   Brentwood 2   Brentwood 

 
Sun 1/4/2015 2:00pm TBP 

 
Brentwood 2   Candia Blue Devils   Candia 

 
Sat 1/10/2015 2:30pm TBP 

 
Epsom Eagles   Brentwood 2   Brentwood 

 
Sat 1/17/2015 1:30pm TBP 

 
Brentwood 2   Raymond 3   Raymond High School 

 
Sat 1/24/2015 2:30pm TBP 

 
Candia Spurs   Brentwood 2   Brentwood 

 
Sun 1/25/2015 10:30am TBP 

 
Brentwood 2   SB1 Hahn Tribe   Sanborn - Swasey Gym 

 
Sat 1/31/2015 2:45pm TBP 

 
Brentwood 2   Raymond 1   Raymond High School 

http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=lampreyriverbball&LocationID=1419693&sid=79145822
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=lampreyriverbball&LocationID=605665&sid=79145822
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=lampreyriverbball&LocationID=605694&sid=79145822
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=lampreyriverbball&LocationID=605665&sid=79145822
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=lampreyriverbball&LocationID=601797&sid=79145822
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=lampreyriverbball&LocationID=605665&sid=79145822
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=lampreyriverbball&LocationID=605672&sid=79145822
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=lampreyriverbball&LocationID=605665&sid=79145822
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=lampreyriverbball&LocationID=601797&sid=79145822
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=lampreyriverbball&LocationID=605665&sid=79145822
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=lampreyriverbball&LocationID=1419689&sid=79145822
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=lampreyriverbball&LocationID=601797&sid=79145822

